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LAMPIRAN-LAMPIRAN 

1. Profitabilitas dan Corporate social responsibility terhadap Nilai perusahaan (PER) 

One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test 

 

Unstandardized 

Residual 

N 32 

Normal 

Parametersa,b 

Mean ,0000000 

Std. Deviation 6987322,89694928 

Most Extreme 

Differences 

Absolute ,131 

Positive ,120 

Negative -,131 

Test Statistic ,131 

Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) ,176c 

a. Test distribution is Normal. 

b. Calculated from data. 

c. Lilliefors Significance Correction. 
 



Model Summaryb 

Model R R Square Adjusted R Square 

Std. Error of the 

Estimate Durbin-Watson 

1 ,851a ,724 ,671 7629656,508 1,010 

a. Predictors: (Constant), CSR, ROI, EPS, ROE, Profit margin 

b. Dependent Variable: PER 
 

ANOVAa 

Model Sum of Squares df Mean Square F Sig. 

1 Regression 3967589972946692,000 5 793517994589338,400 13,632 ,000b 

Residual 1513503119253180,000 26 58211658432814,640   

Total 5481093092199873,000 31    

a. Dependent Variable: PER 

b. Predictors: (Constant), CSR, ROI, EPS, ROE, Profit margin 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Coefficientsa 

Model 

Unstandardized Coefficients 

Standardized 

Coefficients 

t Sig. 

Collinearity 

Statistics 

B Std. Error Beta Tolerance VIF 

1 (Constant) -1839858,514 6936016,219  -,265 ,793   

Profit margin 41223675,910 73790911,120 ,126 ,559 ,581 ,210 4,761 

ROI 77694469,660 23685107,047 ,682 3,280 ,003 ,246 4,069 

ROE -23335980,365 5904455,697 -,640 -3,952 ,001 ,406 2,465 

EPS -306642,870 62095,185 -,573 -4,938 ,000 ,788 1,269 

CSR 279468430,892 135795308,275 ,253 2,058 ,050 ,704 1,421 

a. Dependent Variable: PER 



2. Profitabilitas dan Corporate social responsibility terhadap Nilai perusahaan (Tobin’s q) 

One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test 

 

Unstandardiz

ed Residual 

N 32 

Normal Parametersa,b Mean ,0000000 

Std. Deviation ,12785859 

Most Extreme Differences Absolute ,136 

Positive ,136 

Negative -,074 

Test Statistic ,136 

Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) ,143c 

a. Test distribution is Normal. 

b. Calculated from data. 

c. Lilliefors Significance Correction. 
 



 

Model Summaryb 

Model R R Square 

Adjusted R 

Square 

Std. Error of the 

Estimate Durbin-Watson 

1 ,853a ,728 ,675 ,13961 1,793 

a. Predictors: (Constant), CSR, ROI, EPS, ROE, Profit margin 

b. Dependent Variable: Tobins 
 

ANOVAa 

Model Sum of Squares df Mean Square F Sig. 

1 Regression 1,355 5 ,271 13,905 ,000b 

Residual ,507 26 ,019   

Total 1,862 31    

a. Dependent Variable: Tobins 

b. Predictors: (Constant), CSR, ROI, EPS, ROE, Profit margin 

 
 



Coefficientsa 

Model 

Unstandardized 

Coefficients 

Standardized 

Coefficients 

t Sig. 

Collinearity 

Statistics 

B Std. Error Beta Tolerance VIF 

1 (Constant) ,827 ,127  6,519 ,000   

Profit margin -1,652 1,350 -,273 -1,223 ,232 ,210 4,761 

ROI -,987 ,433 -,470 -2,277 ,031 ,246 4,069 

ROE ,843 ,108 1,253 7,801 ,000 ,406 2,465 

EPS ,001 ,001 ,063 ,548 ,589 ,788 1,269 

CSR -8,082 2,485 -,397 -3,252 ,003 ,704 1,421 

a. Dependent Variable: Tobins 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3. Profitabilitas dan Corporate social responsibility terhadap Nilai perusahaan (PBV) 

One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test 

 

Unstandardized 

Residual 

N 32 

Normal 

Parametersa,b 

Mean ,0000000 

Std. Deviation 1801026,83239897 

Most Extreme 

Differences 

Absolute ,117 

Positive ,063 

Negative -,117 

Test Statistic ,117 

Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) ,200c,d 

a. Test distribution is Normal. 

b. Calculated from data. 

c. Lilliefors Significance Correction. 

d. This is a lower bound of the true significance. 



 

ANOVAa 

Model Sum of Squares df Mean Square F Sig. 

1 Regression 1469962053430343,000 5 293992410686068,600 76,016 ,000b 

Residual 100554627181652,620 26 3867485660832,794   

Total 1570516680611995,000 31    

a. Dependent Variable: PBV 

b. Predictors: (Constant), CSR, ROI, EPS, ROE, Profit margin 
 
 
 
 
 

Model Summaryb 

Model R R Square Adjusted R Square 

Std. Error of the 

Estimate Durbin-Watson 

1 ,967a ,936 ,924 1966592,398 1,267 

a. Predictors: (Constant), CSR, ROI, EPS, ROE, Profit margin 

b. Dependent Variable: PBV 



Coefficientsa 

Model 

Unstandardized Coefficients 

Standardized 

Coefficients 

t Sig. 

Collinearity 

Statistics 

B Std. Error Beta Tolerance VIF 

1 (Constant) 419941,960 1787802,211  ,235 ,816   

Profit 

margin 
-73194108,951 19020075,768 -,417 -3,848 ,001 ,210 4,761 

ROI 77423842,644 6104986,695 1,270 12,682 ,000 ,246 4,069 

ROE -1259369,562 1521910,938 -,064 -,827 ,415 ,406 2,465 

EPS -47039,548 16005,428 -,164 -2,939 ,007 ,788 1,269 

CSR 16065579,677 35002102,740 ,027 ,459 ,650 ,704 1,421 

a. Dependent Variable: PBV 

 
 
 
 



 





  



  



 


